
f:\,. tg,, \/

{fiT ci{ &j Tq{n c{ffilir ttsffiB,<r.sm't
: s/o{,- 5s/te, ldal, ft<t<-> 1, I'FFI > r.>s

sr{<3 www,bsmrmu.edu.bd

INVITATION FOR TENDERS

\o BSI\r R \1r I rI'rocurenrcnl -156'10 21e SAOfA

(ftErricliq 7",4c1)

Date?9 ScpLin'h.r 202r

BSMRMU, Bangladesh

Procurlns Entiw Name Ea.sabandhu 5he kh Muj b!r Rahm.n Mtrlnme Uni!4lt\' IBSMRMLl)

Procur ng Entty Dlnrlct
Procurenrent of oceanosraphY & !]!@€I!!!L!gq!!!@q

nv taiion Refere.ce No BSMRMU OpenTender No_ 10/2021 2022

29 September2021

Open Tender Method (National)

Budsetand Sourceof Funds Go!ernment of Bangladesh

D^A'''III AP IN'oRMATION

Tender Last selline Date ardTime 2.1 october 2021, 12:00 pm

Iender submission Date and Time 25 o.rober 2021,12:00 pm

Tender Openlng Date and Time 25 Octobcr 2021,12r15 Pm

INFORMATION TORTENDERER

E igib lty of 1- ih;T;ndere, rh"rld hil 
" 

rd,d trade license, updated VAT and TAx certificate, up to date

bank solvencv and other document as pertender document.-
Evaluation wil be done foreach item

Br ef descr otlon ofsoods o description rs avaltaOle with ten der document

SL Qty

CTD Sensot(Chloruphrlll
iLor\.encc. Do rulbidil\. PH et.l

BSMRMU
90 days from the

2. rlLUf nreleri ( h1.tuphyll Anallzer

L
v.cuunr Frltatl.n Device {ith

5. P.dahle rrnuh il cludiie general.r

Tender docume.t Price rr rOoo/oO (non refundable) in the fom of PaY Order/ bank draft

(MICR)from any scheduled bank of Bangladesh in favour of"8sMRMU

GeneralFund'.

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS

Name Deslgnat on of oflicla lnvit ng Registrar, BSMR Maritime University, Bangladesh

Address ofoffic a lnvit ngte.der n"gl .t Offi.", eSVnVU, ptot No t4l06 14/23,Palab,Mrpur_12,
Dhaka 1216

Offlcla Invit ngtender ar769721010 02-58051010

Web: wwu.bsmrmu.edu.bd

e'mai!: !rocurement.6bsmrm! edu.bd'


